314
H
A
N
D
LE
S
, P

(3-9/16")
Item No. Latch
MDHL-BSTL W/T Latch
MDHL-BSNL W/O Latch
MDHL-BSTR W/T Latch
MDHL-BSNR W/O Latch
MDHL-BFTL W/T Latch
MDHL-BFNL W/O Latch
MDHL-BFTR W/T Latch
MDHL-BFNR W/O Latch
Item No. Bracket Material Finish L (Pipe Length) A (Hole Pitch)
MDHL-SPS240
MDHL-BS type
304 Stainless Steel Satin
200 (   7-7/8"   ) 240 ( 9-29/64" )
MDHL-SPS340 300 (11-13/16") 340 (13-25/64")
MDHL-SPS440 400 (  15-3/4"  ) 440 (17-21/64")
MDHL-SPS540 500 (  15-3/4"  ) 540 (21-17/64")
MDHL-SPS640 600 (  23-5/8"  ) 640 (25-13/64")
MDHL-SPS740 700 ( 27-9/16" ) 740 ( 29-9/64" )
MDHL-SPC240
Carbon Fiber
Reinforced Polymer
(CFRP)
Black
200 (   7-7/8"   ) 240 ( 9-29/64" )
MDHL-SPC340 300 (11-13/16") 340 (13-25/64")
MDHL-SPC440 400 (  15-3/4"  ) 440 (17-21/64")
MDHL-SPC540 500 (19-11/16 ) 540 (21-17/64")
MDHL-SPC640 600 (  23-5/8"  ) 640 (25-13/64")
MDHL-SPC740 700 ( 27-9/16" ) 740 ( 29-9/64" )
MDHL-FPS240
MDHL-BF type
304 Stainless Steel Satin
225 ( 8-55/64" ) 240 ( 9-29/64" )
MDHL-FPS340 325 (12-51/54") 340 (13-25/64")
MDHL-FPS440 425 (16-47/64") 440 (17-21/64")
MDHL-FPS540 525 (20-43/64") 540 (21-17/64")
MDHL-FPS640 625 (24-39/64") 640 (25-13/64")
MDHL-FPS740 725 (28-35/64") 740 ( 29-9/64" )
MDHL-FPC240
Carbon Fiber
Reinforced Polymer
(CFRP) Black
225 ( 8-55/64" ) 240 ( 9-29/64" )
MDHL-FPC340 325 (12-51/54") 340 (13-25/64")
MDHL-FPC440 425 (16-42/64") 440 (17-21/64")
MDHL-FPC540 525 (20-43/64") 540 (21-17/64")
MDHL-FPC640 625 (24-39/64") 640 (25-13/64")
MDHL-FPC740 725 (28-35/64") 740 ( 29-9/64" )
MDHLLARGE HANDLE (W/LATCH)
• �Sliding door handle with latch function.
• �Latch releases when the door is pulled.
• �Flexible design options by selecting pipe &